
* Due to a CDL vehicle operator labor shortage, please note previously scheduled trips that will NOT run until further notice.

A.M. P.M.
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07

TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17
Arrive  WT BUS. DISTRICT 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22
Depart  WT BUS. DISTRICT 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26
Across from GREAT PLAINS ROAD 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32
Arrive  WT TOWN HALL* 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36

P.M.
Daily Daily * TBD Daily * TBD * TBD Daily

Depart  VH SSA TERMINAL 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 8:07 9:07
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 9:13
Across from STONEY HILL ROAD 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17 8:17 9:17
Arrive  WT BUS. DISTRICT 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 7:22 8:22 9:22
Depart  WT BUS. DISTRICT 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 7:26 8:26 9:26
Across from GREAT PLAINS ROAD 3:29 4:29 5:29 6:29 7:29 8:29 9:29
WT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32 8:32 9:32
Arrive  WT TOWN HALL* 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 9:36

A.M. P.M.

Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Depart  WT TOWN HALL 6:26 ^ 7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36
Across POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 6:28 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38
Arrive WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 6:32 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 6:34 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44
STONEY HILL ROAD 6:38 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 6:43 7:53 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 6:49 ^ 7:59 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59

^ First trip connects to #13 6:50 am VH to OB.

P.M.

Daily * TBD Daily * TBD * TBD Daily

Depart  WT TOWN HALL 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36
Across POLLY HILL ARBORETUM 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38 8:38
Arrive WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42 8:42
Depart WT BUSINESS DISTRICT 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44
STONEY HILL ROAD 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48
TISBURY STATE RD. BUS. DIST. 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 8:53
Arrive  VH SSA TERMINAL 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 8:59

VINEYARD HAVEN to WEST TISBURY

* Route #3 buses that arrive at 36 minutes past the hour at WT TOWN HALL continue 
  on to MV AIRPORT and CHURCH ST. EDGARTOWN as Route #6.

WEST TISBURY to VINEYARD HAVEN

Note A:  Black shaded trips indicate extended service on:
DAILY JUNE 10  -  SEPTEMBER 4   and  FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS  SEPTEMBER 9  - OCTOBER 1

JUNE 14  -  OCTOBER 1, 2022 


	Route 3 - cuts

